Intermediate

Future Continuous Tense All Sentence Types: Multi-Choice Quiz 2

Q10CBA2

Choose the option that fits Future Continuous Tense and completes the sentence correctly.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

The singer
A) will be record

The engineer
A) will be supervise

The children
A) will be colors

The singer
A) will be practiced

The pet
A) will be follows

Several tourists
A) won't be visit

The florist
A) won't be arranged

The guests
A) won't be come

The athletes

A) won't be competing

10) Several students

11)

12)

13)

A) won't be attending

a new album in the studio next week.

B) will be records C) will be recorded

the construction project next week.
B) will be supervised C) will be supervising
their art project next week.

B) will be colored C) will be color

for her upcoming performance.
B) will be practice C) will be practicing
its owner around the house tomorrow.

B) will be followed C) will be follow

the park tomorrow.
B) won't be visited C) won't be visiting
flowers for the event.

B) won't be arrange C) won't be arranging

to the party on time.

B) won't be coming C) won't be comes

in the race next month.

B) won't be competed C) won't be competes

the lecture tomorrow.

B) won't be attends C) won't be attended

your brother in the band tomorrow night?
A) will / be play B) will / be plays C) will/ be playing
the researcher the experiment next week?

A) will / be conducted

the actor
A) will / be rehearses

14) What

15) Why
A) won't/ be celebrate

B) will / be conduct C) will / be conducting

for the play next week?

B) will / be rehearse C) will/ be rehearsing

about during the meeting tomorrow?

A) will/ be talks

some people

B) will / be talked C) will/ be talk

Easter this year?
B) won't/ be celebrated

C) won't/ be celebrates

D) will be recording

D) will be supervises

D) will be coloring

D) will be practices

D) will be following

D) won't be visits

D) won't be arranges

D) won't be came

D) won't be compete

D) won't be attend

D) will / be played

D) will / be conducts

D) will / be rehearsed

D) will/ be talking

D) won't/ be celebrating
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Answer Sheet (Q10CBA2)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Future Continuous Tense: All Sentence Types: Intermediate Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 2

D) will be recording

C) will be supervising

D) will be coloring

C) will be practicing

D) will be following

C) won't be visiting

C) won't be arranging

B) won't be coming

A) won't be competing

A) won't be attending

C) will / be playing

C) will / be conducting

C) will / be rehearsing

D) will / be talking

D) won't/ be celebrating
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